DODNANNCe= T=/\AM UNION

2025 NATIONALS SCHEDULE - ARENA B
ORANGE COUNTY CONVENTION CENTER - SOUTH COMPLEX
Friday, February 14, 2025

Admission lines and doors will open to spectators in this arena 45 minutes prior to the first scheduled performance.
Changes to the performance order from the performance order draw that are due to schedule conflicts are notated with asterisks (**).

Teams will be able to take a team photo prior to their warm up time. Should a team be late to their check-in time, they will skip photos and can come back at a later time.
Updated January 27, 2025 10:00 PM ET

JUNIOR SPIRIT SHOWDOWN - GAME DAY & VARSITY OFFICER FINALS

PERFORMANCE DIVISION LOGO TEAM HOMETOWN CHECK-IN/PHOTO WARM-UP
5:45 PM JUNIOR SPIRWS;SYWDOWN_GAME DEER CREEK JV EDMOND, OK 5:15PM 5:25PM
5:49 PM VARSITY OFFICER ROUTINE ROOSEVELT (IA) DES MOINES, IA 5:19 PM 5:29 PM
5:53 PM JUNIOR SPIRIT S[};IA(?YWDOWN-GAME o NORMAN NORTH JV NORMAN, OK 5:23 PM 5:33PM
5:57 PM VARSITY OFFICER ROUTINE IRONWOOD RIDGE TUSCON, AZ 5:27 PM 5:37 PM
6:01 PM JUNIOR SPIRIT SSgWDOWN_GAME & CHRIST OUR KING STELLA MARIS MS MOUNT PLEASANT, SC 5:31PM 5:41PM
6:05 PM VARSITY OFFICER ROUTINE % LIBERTY HENDERSON, NV 5:35 PM 5:45 PM
6:09 PM JUNIOR SPIRIT SS::(WDOWN_GAME ] LAKE MARY JV LAKE MARY, FL 5:39 PM 5:49 PM
6:13 PM VARSITY OFFICER ROUTINE PIEPER SAN ANTONIO, TX 5:43 PM 5:53 PM
6:17 PM JUNIOR SPIRIT Sgg(WDOWNiGAME STEVENSON JV LINCOLNSHIRE, IL 5:47 PM 5:57 PM
6:21 PM VARSITY OFFICER ROUTINE TOMBALL MEMORIAL TOMBALL, TX 5:51 PM 6:01 PM
6:25 PM JUNIOR SPIRIT SSA?/WDOWN-GAME PRESCOTT SOUTH MS COOKEVILLE, TN 5:55 PM 6:05 PM
6:29 PM VARSITY OFFICER ROUTINE MIAMI ARTS MIAMI, FL 5:59 PM 6:09 PM
6:33 PM JUNIOR SPIRIT SHOWDOWN - BLUE VALLEY WEST JV OVERLAND PARK, KS 6:03 PM 6:13 PM

GAME DAY
6:37 PM VARSITY OFFICER ROUTINE GARDNER EDGERTON GARDNER, KS 6:07 PM 6:17 PM

SOLO FINALS

PERFORMANCE DIVISION TEAM/DANCER HOMETOWN CHECK-IN/PHOTO WARM-UP
6:53 PM YOUTH SOLO FINALS POWERHOUSE ELITE ALL - STARS - ROSE D DAVENPORT, IA 6:23 PM 6:33 PM
6:56 PM SENIOR SOLO FINALS \NESTSIDE QRIS LEE'S SUMMIT WEST - ADDISON R LEE'S SUMMIT, MO 6:26 PM 6:36 PM
6:59 PM YOUTH SOLO FINALS MATER BAY ACADEMY - JOANNA A CUTLER BAY, FL 6:29 PM 6:39 PM
7:02 PM SENIOR SOLO FINALS % CANYON - PRESLEY P NEW BRAUNFELS, TX 6:32 PM 6:42 PM
7:05 PM YOUTH SOLO FINALS “ MIAMI ARTS MS - MAKAYLA B MIAMI, FL 6:35 PM 6:45 PM
7:08 PM SENIOR SOLO FINALS S STEVENSON - CHRISTINA F LINCOLNSHIRE, IL 6:38 PM 6:48 PM
7:11PM YOUTH SOLO FINALS %SPT(Serrnl OKC STORM - FINLEY H OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 6:41 PM 6:51 PM
7:14 PM SENIOR SOLO FINALS ROOSEVELT - HADLEY H DES MOINES, IA 6:44 PM 6:54 PM



7:17 PM

7:20 PM

7:23 PM

7:26 PM

7:29 PM

7:32 PM

7:35PM

7:38 PM

7:41PM

7:44 PM

7:47 PM

7:50 PM

7:53 PM

7:56 PM

7:59 PM

8:02 PM

8:05 PM

8:08 PM

8:11 PM

8:14 PM

8:17 PM

8:20 PM

8:23 PM

8:26 PM

8:29 PM

8:32 PM

8:35PM

8:38 PM

8:41PM

8:44 PM

8:47 PM

8:50 PM

8:53 PM

8:56 PM

YOUTH SOLO FINALS

SENIOR SOLO FINALS

YOUTH SOLO FINALS

SENIOR SOLO FINALS

YOUTH SOLO FINALS

SENIOR SOLO FINALS

YOUTH SOLO FINALS

SENIOR SOLO FINALS

JUNIOR SOLO FINALS

SENIOR SOLO FINALS

JUNIOR SOLO FINALS

SENIOR SOLO FINALS

JUNIOR SOLO FINALS

SENIOR SOLO FINALS

JUNIOR SOLO FINALS

SENIOR SOLO FINALS

JUNIOR SOLO FINALS

SENIOR SOLO FINALS

JUNIOR SOLO FINALS

SENIOR SOLO FINALS

JUNIOR SOLO FINALS

SENIOR SOLO FINALS

JUNIOR SOLO FINALS

SENIOR SOLO FINALS

JUNIOR SOLO FINALS

SENIOR SOLO FINALS

JUNIOR SOLO FINALS

SENIOR SOLO FINALS

JUNIOR SOLO FINALS

SENIOR SOLO FINALS

JUNIOR SOLO FINALS

SENIOR SOLO FINALS

JUNIOR SOLO FINALS

SENIOR SOLO FINALS

@ DORAL ACADEMY PREPARATORY - KATIA L

NORTH BROWARD PREP - GABRIELLA P

0 MIAMI ARTS MS - ALEXA |

I% HAGERTY - TORI |

STEVENSON - EMMA B

JOHNSON - ADDI L
MIAMI ARTS - CAROLINA H
LAKE MARY - AVA G
DORAL ACADEMY PREPARATORY - DANIELLA A

LAKE MARY - PAYTON M

ASCENSION
Gt e ASCENSION EPISCOPAL - ISABELLA M

ROOSEVELT - RORI D
CANYON - LILYAN C
ROCHESTER - BRIELLE B
ST. BRENDAN - REBEKA L
HAHNVILLE - CARSYN F
STEVENSON - LIZZIE H
TOMBALL MEMORIAL - ASHLYN F
TOMBALL MEMORIAL - AVA GRACE M
ROCHESTER - LUKE L
ROOSEVELT - SAMI |
NORTH BROWARD PREP - DEMETRIA G
AMERICAN HERITAGE - ISABELLA T

STEVENSON - KACPER K

ST. BRENDAN - NATALIE N

IVEP NORTH BROWARD PREP - KAYDEN H
DEER CREEK - LILLY A
WNESTSIDE GRLS LEE'S SUMMIT WEST - REESE K
WINTER SPRINGS - HAYLIE D
ST.BRENDAN - SOPHIA B
MIAMI ARTS - ISABELLA C

DAVENPORT CENTRAL - KJ W

DORAL, FL

COCONUT CREEK, FL

MIAMI, FL

OVIEDO, FL

LINCOLNSHIRE, IL

BUDA, TX

MIAMI, FL

LAKE MARY, FL

DORAL, FL

LAKE MARY, FL

LAFAYETTE, LA

DES MOINES, IA

NEW BRAUNFELS, TX

ROCHESTER HILLS, M1

MIAMI, FL

BOUTTE, LA

LINCOLNSHIRE, IL

TOMBALL, TX

TOMBALL, TX

ROCHESTER HILLS, Ml

DES MOINES, IA

COCONUT CREEK, FL

PLANTATION, FL

LINCOLNSHIRE, IL

MIAMI, FL

COCONUT CREEK, FL

EDMOND, OK

LEE'S SUMMIT, MO

WINTER SPRINGS, FL

MIAMI, FL

MIAMI, FL

DAVENPORT, IA

6:47 PM

6:50 PM

6:53 PM

6:56 PM

6:59 PM

7:02 PM

7:05 PM

7:08 PM

7:11PM

7:14 PM

7:17 PM

7:20 PM

7:23 PM

7:26 PM

7:29 PM

7:32PM

7:35 PM

7:38 PM

7:41 PM

7:44 PM

7:47 PM

7:50 PM

7:53 PM

7:56 PM

7:59 PM

8:02 PM

8:05PM

8:08 PM

8:11PM

8:14 PM

8:17 PM

8:20 PM

8:23 PM

8:26 PM

6:57 PM

7:00 PM

7:03 PM

7:06 PM

7:09 PM

7:12 PM

7:15PM

7:18 PM

7:21PM

7:24 PM

7:27 PM

7:30 PM

7:33 PM

7:36 PM

7:39 PM

7:42 PM

7:45 PM

7:48 PM

7:51 PM

7:54 PM

7:57 PM

8:00 PM

8:03 PM

8:06 PM

8:09 PM

8:12 PM

8:15PM

8:18 PM

8:21PM

8:24 PM

8:27 PM

8:30 PM

8:33 PM

8:36 PM



=

8:59 PM JUNIOR SOLO FINALS .\ LIBERTY NORTH - PARKER G LIBERTY, MO 8:29 PM 8:39 PM

9:02 PM SENIOR SOLO FINALS DAVENPORT CENTRAL - TREY G DAVENPORT, IA 8:32 PM 8:42 PM

9:05 PM JUNIOR SOLO FINALS ST. BRENDAN - KYLEE C MIAMI, FL 8:35PM 8:45 PM
Seelles

9:08 PM SENIOR SOLO FINALS DEER CREEK - LILLIAN E EDMOND, OK 8:38 PM 8:48 PM

9:11PM JUNIOR SOLO FINALS NESTSIDE GRIS LEE'S SUMMIT WEST - ELLIE K LEE'S SUMMIT, MO 8:41PM 8:51PM

9:14 PM SENIOR SOLO FINALS % GREEN HILL- AVA C MT. JULIET, TN 8:44 PM 8:54 PM

AWARDS: SOLOS, OFFICER, & SPIRIT SHOWDOWN (PROCEED TO ARENA A)



