

## 2025 NATIONALS SCHEDULE - ARENA B ORANGE COUNTY CONVENTION CENTER - SOUTH COMPLEX Friday, February 14, 2025

Admission lines and doors will open to spectators in this arena 45 minutes prior to the first scheduled performance.

Changes to the performance order from the performance order draw that are due to schedule conflicts are notated with asterisks (\*\*).

Teams will be able to take a team photo prior to their warm up time. Should a team be late to their check-in time, they will skip photos and can come back at a later time.

Updated January 27, 2025 10:00 PM ET

PERFORMANCE	DIVISION	LOGO	TEAM	HOMETOWN	CHECK-IN/PHOTO	WARM-UP
5:45 PM	JUNIOR SPIRIT SHOWDOWN-GAME		DEER CREEK JV	EDMOND, OK	5:15 PM	5:25 PM
5:49 PM	DAY  VARSITY OFFICER ROUTINE		ROOSEVELT (IA)	DES MOINES, IA	5:19 PM	5:29 PM
5:53 PM	JUNIOR SPIRIT SHOWDOWN-GAME		NORMAN NORTH JV	NORMAN, OK	5:23 PM	5:33 PM
5:57 PM	VARSITY OFFICER ROUTINE	929110	IRONWOOD RIDGE	TUSCON, AZ	5:27 PM	5:37 PM
6:01 PM	JUNIOR SPIRIT SHOWDOWN-GAME		CHRIST OUR KING STELLA MARIS MS	MOUNT PLEASANT, SC	5:31 PM	5:41 PM
6:05 PM	VARSITY OFFICER ROUTINE		LIBERTY	HENDERSON, NV	5:35 PM	5:45 PM
6:09 PM	JUNIOR SPIRIT SHOWDOWN-GAME DAY		LAKE MARY JV	LAKE MARY, FL	5:39 PM	5:49 PM
6:13 PM	VARSITY OFFICER ROUTINE		PIEPER	SAN ANTONIO, TX	5:43 PM	5:53 PM
6:17 PM	JUNIOR SPIRIT SHOWDOWN-GAME DAY	5	STEVENSON JV	LINCOLNSHIRE, IL	5:47 PM	5:57 PM
6:21 PM	VARSITY OFFICER ROUTINE		TOMBALL MEMORIAL	TOMBALL, TX	5:51 PM	6:01 PM
6:25 PM	JUNIOR SPIRIT SHOWDOWN-GAME DAY	DI A	PRESCOTT SOUTH MS	COOKEVILLE, TN	5:55 PM	6:05 PM
6:29 PM	VARSITY OFFICER ROUTINE		MIAMI ARTS	MIAMI, FL	5:59 PM	6:09 PM
6:33 PM	JUNIOR SPIRIT SHOWDOWN - GAME DAY	BLIEVALLEIMEST	BLUE VALLEY WEST JV	OVERLAND PARK, KS	6:03 PM	6:13 PM
6:37 PM	VARSITY OFFICER ROUTINE	EFS.	GARDNER EDGERTON	GARDNER, KS	6:07 PM	6:17 PM
			SOLO FINALS			
PERFORMANCE	DIVISION	LOGO	TEAM/DANCER	HOMETOWN	CHECK-IN/PHOTO	WARM-UP
6:53 PM	YOUTH SOLO FINALS	owersouse	POWERHOUSE ELITE ALL - STARS - ROSE D	DAVENPORT, IA	6:23 PM	6:33 PM
6:56 PM	SENIOR SOLO FINALS	WESTSDE GRLS	LEE'S SUMMIT WEST - ADDISON R	LEE'S SUMMIT, MO	6:26 PM	6:36 PM
6:59 PM	YOUTH SOLO FINALS	MATER-BAY	MATER BAY ACADEMY - JOANNA A	CUTLER BAY, FL	6:29 PM	6:39 PM
7:02 PM	SENIOR SOLO FINALS	E	CANYON - PRESLEY P	NEW BRAUNFELS, TX	6:32 PM	6:42 PM
7:05 PM	YOUTH SOLO FINALS	WALL REPORTED TO	MIAMI ARTS MS - MAKAYLA B	MIAMI, FL	6:35 PM	6:45 PM
7:08 PM	SENIOR SOLO FINALS	5	STEVENSON - CHRISTINA F	LINCOLNSHIRE, IL	6:38 PM	6:48 PM
7:11 PM	YOUTH SOLO FINALS	STORM POM	OKC STORM - FINLEY H	OKLAHOMA CITY, OK	6:41 PM	6:51 PM
7:14 PM	SENIOR SOLO FINALS	B	ROOSEVELT - HADLEY H	DES MOINES, IA	6:44 PM	6:54 PM

7:17 PM	YOUTH SOLO FINALS	<b>1</b>	DORAL ACADEMY PREPARATORY - KATIA L	DORAL, FL	6:47 PM	6:57 PM
7:20 PM	SENIOR SOLO FINALS	Majo	NORTH BROWARD PREP - GABRIELLA P	COCONUT CREEK, FL	6:50 PM	7:00 PM
7:23 PM	YOUTH SOLO FINALS	I Pak	MIAMI ARTS MS - ALEXA I	MIAMI, FL	6:53 PM	7:03 PM
7:26 PM	SENIOR SOLO FINALS		HAGERTY - TORI I	OVIEDO, FL	6:56 PM	7:06 PM
7:29 PM	YOUTH SOLO FINALS	Ì			6:59 PM	7:09 PM
7:32 PM	SENIOR SOLO FINALS	5	STEVENSON - EMMA B	LINCOLNSHIRE, IL	7:02 PM	7:12 PM
7:35 PM	YOUTH SOLO FINALS				7:05 PM	7:15 PM
7:38 PM	SENIOR SOLO FINALS	The state of the s	JOHNSON - ADDI L	BUDA, TX	7:08 PM	7:18 PM
7:41 PM	JUNIOR SOLO FINALS	A LEE	MIAMI ARTS - CAROLINA H	MIAMI, FL	7:11 PM	7:21 PM
7:44 PM	SENIOR SOLO FINALS		LAKE MARY - AVA G	LAKE MARY, FL	7:14 PM	7:24 PM
7:47 PM	JUNIOR SOLO FINALS		DORAL ACADEMY PREPARATORY - DANIELLA A	DORAL, FL	7:17 PM	7:27 PM
7:50 PM	SENIOR SOLO FINALS		LAKE MARY - PAYTON M	LAKE MARY, FL	7:20 PM	7:30 PM
7:53 PM	JUNIOR SOLO FINALS	ASCENSION Gator Jazz	ASCENSION EPISCOPAL - ISABELLA M	LAFAYETTE, LA	7:23 PM	7:33 PM
7:56 PM	SENIOR SOLO FINALS		ROOSEVELT - RORI D	DES MOINES, IA	7:26 PM	7:36 PM
7:59 PM	JUNIOR SOLO FINALS	<b>E</b>	CANYON - LILYAN C	NEW BRAUNFELS, TX	7:29 PM	7:39 PM
8:02 PM	SENIOR SOLO FINALS	FALCONS	ROCHESTER - BRIELLE B	ROCHESTER HILLS, MI	7:32 PM	7:42 PM
8:05 PM	JUNIOR SOLO FINALS	B	ST. BRENDAN - REBEKA L	MIAMI, FL	7:35 PM	7:45 PM
8:08 PM	SENIOR SOLO FINALS	Ħ	HAHNVILLE - CARSYN F	BOUTTE, LA	7:38 PM	7:48 PM
8:11 PM	JUNIOR SOLO FINALS	<u> </u>	STEVENSON - LIZZIE H	LINCOLNSHIRE, IL	7:41 PM	7:51 PM
8:14 PM	SENIOR SOLO FINALS		TOMBALL MEMORIAL - ASHLYN F	TOMBALL, TX	7:44 PM	7:54 PM
8:17 PM	JUNIOR SOLO FINALS		TOMBALL MEMORIAL - AVA GRACE M	TOMBALL, TX	7:47 PM	7:57 PM
8:20 PM	SENIOR SOLO FINALS	FAICONS	ROCHESTER - LUKE L	ROCHESTER HILLS, MI	7:50 PM	8:00 PM
8:23 PM	JUNIOR SOLO FINALS		ROOSEVELT - SAMI I	DES MOINES, IA	7:53 PM	8:03 PM
8:26 PM	SENIOR SOLO FINALS		NORTH BROWARD PREP - DEMETRIA G	COCONUT CREEK, FL	7:56 PM	8:06 PM
8:29 PM	JUNIOR SOLO FINALS		AMERICAN HERITAGE - ISABELLA T	PLANTATION, FL	7:59 PM	8:09 PM
8:32 PM	SENIOR SOLO FINALS	5	STEVENSON - KACPER K	LINCOLNSHIRE, IL	8:02 PM	8:12 PM
8:35 PM	JUNIOR SOLO FINALS	Subsettes	ST. BRENDAN - NATALIE N	MIAMI, FL	8:05 PM	8:15 PM
8:38 PM	SENIOR SOLO FINALS	N <sub>Bp</sub>	NORTH BROWARD PREP - KAYDEN H	COCONUT CREEK, FL	8:08 PM	8:18 PM
8:41 PM	JUNIOR SOLO FINALS		DEER CREEK - LILLY A	EDMOND, OK	8:11 PM	8:21 PM
8:44 PM	SENIOR SOLO FINALS	WESTSDE GIPLS	LEE'S SUMMIT WEST - REESE K	LEE'S SUMMIT, MO	8:14 PM	8:24 PM
8:47 PM	JUNIOR SOLO FINALS	THE HILLS	WINTER SPRINGS - HAYLIE D	WINTER SPRINGS, FL	8:17 PM	8:27 PM
8:50 PM	SENIOR SOLO FINALS	Sobretter	ST.BRENDAN - SOPHIA B	MIAMI, FL	8:20 PM	8:30 PM
8:53 PM	JUNIOR SOLO FINALS	The state of the s	MIAMI ARTS - ISABELLA C	MIAMI, FL	8:23 PM	8:33 PM
8:56 PM	SENIOR SOLO FINALS		DAVENPORT CENTRAL - KJ W	DAVENPORT, IA	8:26 PM	8:36 PM

8:59 PM	JUNIOR SOLO FINALS	DANCETEAM	LIBERTY NORTH - PARKER G	LIBERTY, MO	8:29 PM	8:39 PM
9:02 PM	SENIOR SOLO FINALS		DAVENPORT CENTRAL - TREY G	DAVENPORT, IA	8:32 PM	8:42 PM
9:05 PM	JUNIOR SOLO FINALS	Bostley	ST. BRENDAN - KYLEE C	MIAMI, FL	8:35 PM	8:45 PM
9:08 PM	SENIOR SOLO FINALS		DEER CREEK - LILLIAN E	EDMOND, OK	8:38 PM	8:48 PM
9:11 PM	JUNIOR SOLO FINALS	WESTSDE GIPLS	LEE'S SUMMIT WEST - ELLIE K	LEE'S SUMMIT, MO	8:41 PM	8:51 PM
9:14 PM	SENIOR SOLO FINALS		GREEN HILL - AVA C	MT. JULIET, TN	8:44 PM	8:54 PM

AWARDS: SOLOS, OFFICER, & SPIRIT SHOWDOWN (PROCEED TO ARENA A)